
Route 9 (AM) Grades K-12 

Bus #67 

 

6:59 AM 1805 SOUTHGATE PLACE 
7:00 AM PROMISE LN 
7:03 AM 68770 US-395 
7:04 AM CHERYL LN @ SW DOUGLAS DR 
7:07 AM FRONTAGE RD @ CONESTOGA DR 
7:11 AM SW DOUGLAS DR @ DOUGLAS DR 
7:13 AM SCHROEDER RD @ APPALOOSA LN 
7:15 AM 71217 SCHROEDER RD 
7:17 AM 71435 SCHROEDER RD 
7:18 AM 71563 SCHROEDER RD 
7:19 AM 43466 MCKAY DR 
7:21 AM GATEWAY MAILBOXES 
7:22 AM SW BRIDLE DR @ MEADOW DR  
7:26 AM SW LAKE DR @ JERICO LN 
7:27 AM 71412 SW LAKE DR 
7:35 AM MCKAY ELEMENTARY  
7:43 AM PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
7:49 AM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:00 AM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 


